HCD-CP300

7-5. CD MECHANISM DECK-2

Ref. No.

5a1
552
593
594
535

Hat
5a7
558
538
560

561
HE2

44

Part No.

4-223-003-01
4-228-998-01
4-218-253-01
4-218-253-61
4-228-977-01

4-218-254-21
4-228-999-01
4-228-985-01
4-228-997-(2
1-678-462-11

4-228-968-01
4-229-001-01

Description

PULLEY

GEAR (DETECTION)
SCREW (M2.6), +BTTP
SCREW (M2.6), +BTTP
SLIDER (BU.L)

SCREW (M2.6), +PTPWH
LEVER (MAIN.L)

GEAR (PULLEY)

GEAR (CAM)

IN OUT SW BOARD

BELT
HOLDER (SENSOR)

Remarks l Ref. No.

563
H64
565
H66
a67

563
569
570
571
M721

Part No.

1-678-437-11
4-228-3838-01
1-678-460-11
4-228-376-01
1-678-461-11

4-229-000-01
4-229-002-01
4-228-971-01
X-4952-971-1
1-041-632-11

Description

TRAY SENSOR BOARD
CHASSIS

DRIVER BOARD
SLIDER (BU.R)
MOTOR BOARD

LEVER (MAIN.R)
GEAR (SLIDER)
CAM

MOTOR ASSY
MOTOR, DC

Remarks



